GODADDY INC

GODADDY INC

ISIN:  US3802371076

Overview

2024/07/18 08:15:24

Price
131.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.50% (-2.00)

US3802371076
GDDY
Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

18,586 EUR
S&P 500

131.00 EUR (40)
133.00 EUR (40)
131.00 EUR
131.00 EUR
131.00 EUR
133.00 EUR
135.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3802371076&ID_NOTATION=129823406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3802371076&ID_NOTATION=129823406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=718ed9bf9696be1926ceb3e8cbcb64eee7af75b6e8845dcf64bc9376ed2b7c0b&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=be64b16101b4f109d&time=1721384772&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba473a2d8cb1dd48b30aa9e337ec8f5b7679c023484a55d049cad8c1acf48bb8&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c8ffd5dcd7dce9760&time=1721384772&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=095ae622f2e64fdd1ba7b99e08e471dacd9e72167f2fcb318fdd229fc0fa6a37&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=97a91fe4a9e298974&time=1721384772&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46473f8aa694730bfae42654c4f4b441599a3dd2e564c44a46aa26d3269aeead&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9966d8cb4ea1c6a78&time=1721384772&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd5c4f1efd802f56a0f35b97bd82c5fb5cedb172334ab59b5e942af44d5bfb43&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dcfb115e1bf2dd0cf&time=1721384772&tool=RSC

GODADDY INC

Details

2024/07/18 08:15:24

Price
131.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.50% (-2.00)

ISIN US3802371076
Symbol GDDY
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,586 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 131.00 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 133.00 EUR (40)
Open 131.00 EUR
High 131.00 EUR
Low 131.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 133.00 EUR
VWAP 135.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +40.00% +94.16% +83.30%
Perf (abs.) +38.00 +64.50  +60.44
Beta 0.93 0.99 1.05
Volatility  28.41 28.74 31.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/07/
18

Stuttgart 2024/07/
18

NYSE 2024/07/
17

Munich 2024/07/
18

Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

11:38

08:08

22:00

08:07

08:15

Price

130.00 EUR

132.00 EUR

144.27 USD

133.00 EUR

131.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

0.00

120.31

0.00

0.00

132.80 EUR (13)

130.57 EUR (75)

119.39 EUR (49)

96.61 EUR (27)

136.00 EUR (2024/06/10)
90.50 EUR (2024/01/08)
136.00 EUR (2024/06/10)
63.50 EUR (2023/08/04)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=129823406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129664788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129823405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=128061304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129504876

GODADDY INC

18

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  09:30 130.00 EUR 0.00 2
18

Berlin 2024/07/  08:07 132.00 EUR 0.00 1
18
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129504877

GODADDY INC

Company profile

(@ GoDaddy

Contact Details
GODADDY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brian Sharples Chairman of Board of

Directors

Caroline Member of Board of

Donahue Directors

Leah Sweet Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Garrett Member of Board of
Directors

Sigal Zarmi Member of Board of
Directors

Srinivas Member of Board of

Tallapragada Directors

Yun Chen Member of Board of
Directors
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